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General information about company

Scrip code | 500206

Name of the company | MARGO FINANCE LIMITED
Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ’ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Warrants ? | No
4 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are i ssued? | No
5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? | No
6 ‘ Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 ‘ Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of No. Of nos asa% of class of securities (1X)
Category fuI_Iy Pa_rtly shér&s shaé&s tota no. of
Category | of Nos. Of padup | paid- 1 deriying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | equity up : _ (calculated as
(0] shareholder ) Depository | (VII) = Total
(D) shares equity : per SCRR, otal asa
(D) Receipts (IvV)+ % of
held shares V1) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) a al (Yo
(V) held W Asad of ai’(s &S| Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) | gy
Promoter
&
(A) bromoter | 13 2440631 2440631 | 53.41 2440631 2440631 | 53.41
Group
®) Public 9273 | 2120369 | | | 2120360 | 4659 | 2120369 | | 2120369 | 46.59
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 9286 | 4570000 | | | 4570000 | 100 | 4570000 | 4570000| 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding, mber of
asa% Number of
N6, Of o assuming full | Lockedin | Piedged or
oy | S0 |80 | Undaying | SISO | ) | i | Numbe o
Category | of Underlying |\ derying | Qutstanding | o vities (asa X equity shares
()] shareholder Outstan_dlng Outstanding convt_er_tlble percentage of heldin s
(I convertible Warrants securities diluted share Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of ital) (X1)= % of % of form (X1V)
(X) Warrants (C\é}?l) ) A;a No. | total No. | total
(XI) (a) % of (a) ﬁgl?jres (a) ﬁgl?jres
A+B+C2
( ) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 53.41 2440631
Group
®) Public 46,59 | | | 1034149
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 3474780
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total asa % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
fully 7 | shares shares shares
< Category & Nos Of | peidup ﬁ‘;‘d underlying | held | (calculated | Noof Voting (XIV) Rights | Totd
’ equity ; Depository | (VII) = as per asa%
Shareholders (1) (1 shares ?;rlte)é Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, of
held (1V) V1) (V)+ 1957) (V111) , Total
?\?')d (V1) Asadbol | 5% ecg']aj's Totd | Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family 6 871215 871215 | 19.06 871215 871215 | 19.06
) Any Other 7 1569416 1569416 | 34.34 1569416 1569416 | 34.34
(specify)
(SX?('lT)Ota' 13 2440631 2440631 | 53.41 2440631 2440631 | 53.41
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 13 2440631 2440631 | 53.41 2440631 2440631 | 53.41
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2
B | Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ | Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 9115 1924680 1924680 | 42.12 1924680 1924680 | 42.12
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 3 70133 70133 153 70133 70133 153
share capital in
excessof Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
: 154 134456 134456 | 2.94 134456 134456 | 2.94
© (specify)
(Séj)tz-s';otal 9272 2129269 2129269 | 46.59 2129269 2129269 | 46.59
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Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 9273 2129369 2129369 | 46.59 2129369 2129369 | 46.59

(B)(@+(B)

©)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total

(A+B+C2) 9286 4570000 4570000 | 100 4570000 4570000 | 100

Total

(A+B+C) 9286 4570000 4570000 | 100 4570000 4570000 | 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full Egcr:]l:ggi gf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered Lity shares
S Underlying Underlying convertible securities (asa (X1 ﬁgl d iyn
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
@ VID+(X) Asa% @ | Shares @ "| Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A ‘ Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
@ | | | | 1006 | | | 871215
) | | | | 3434 | | | 1560416
a‘)b'TOta' () 53.41 2440631
2 ‘ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.41 2440631
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)?2)
B ‘ Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ ‘ Ingtitutions
0 | | | | 0 R R O D
Sub-Total (B)
0 100
(3) ‘ Non-ingtitutions
(i) | | | | 4212 | | | 859720
| | | | 150 ] s
© | | | | 204 | | | 10419
Sub-Total (B) 46.59 1034049
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
46.59 1034149
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Totd
(A+B+C2) 100 3474780
Totd
(A+B+C) 100 3474780
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searia No.

|1

| 2

| 3

| 4

E

6 |

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Anil Kumar Jain
(HUF)

Gayatri Devi
Jain

Shikha Mohit
Jain

Mohit Kumar
Jain

Neha Singhvi

Shivani
Patodia

PAN (I1)

AAAHAT254C

AAGPJ2753H

AFCPP3924R

AALPJ5324K

‘ ADKPJ7201M

ACTPJ1476A |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

405245

324870

100000

15100

13000

13000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

405245

324870

100000

15100

13000

13000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

8.87

7.11

2.19

0.33

0.28

0.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 405245

‘ 324870

| 100000

| 15100

‘ 13000

Classegy

Total

| 405245

‘ 324870

| 100000

| 15100

‘ 13000

|
13000 |
|
13000 |

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

8.87

7.11

2.19

0.33

0.28

0.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (X1)= (VI1)

8.87

7.11

2.19
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+(Xi)(a) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

|
No. @ | | | | | | |
Asa% of total ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
|
|

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. @ | | | | | |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

405245 324870 100000 15100 13000 13000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | |

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click hereto go back

PAN (I1) | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 871215
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 871215
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

19.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classegy |

|
Classeg:X | 871215 |
|
|

Total | 871215

Total asa% of

Total Voting rights 19.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 19.06
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(Xi)(a) Asa% of
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(A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No. (a) |

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

Asa% of total ‘ ‘

No. (a) |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

871215

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

1

2

3

| 4

| s

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders

0

Rini
Investment
And Finance
Private
Limited

Y arntex
Exports Ltd

R H Finvest
Private
Limited

Sab
Properties
Private
Limited

Commet
Impex Private
Limited

Skyrise
Properties
Private
Limited

Indocount
Securities
Limited

PAN (I1)

AAACRS5518D

AAACYO0548E

AAACRG165N

AAACSA142C

AABCC9599C

AAACSIG87A

AAACI2183D

No. of the
Shareholders

0

455046

265370

204000

162700

93000

313300

76000

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

455046

265370

204000

162700

93000

313300

76000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) =(Vv)+
(V)+ (V1)

455046

265370

204000

162700

93000

313300

76000

Shareholding
as a% of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

9.96

581

4.46

3.56

2.04

6.86

1.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 455046

| 265370

| 204000

| 162700

| 93000

313300

76000

Classegy

Total

| 455046

| 265370

| 204000

| 162700

| 93000

313300

76000

Total asa%
of Total
Voting rights

9.96

581

4.46

3.56

2.04

6.86

1.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
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Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.96

5.81

4.46

3.56

2.04

6.86

1.66

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

455046

265370

204000

162700

93000

313300

76000

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

Category

| Click hereto go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1)

| Totd

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1569416

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1569416

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1569416

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 1560416

Classegy

Total

| 1569416

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

34.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
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convertible

securities (asa

percentage of

diluted share 34.34
capital) (X1)= (VII)

+(X) Asa% of

(A+B+C2)

No. (a) |

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) |
|
|
|

No. (a) |

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1569416

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. |1 |2 3 |4 |5 6

NRI - NRI — Non- Clearing Director or Director's Bodies

Category HUF Repat Repat Members Relatives Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1) | |

No. of the

Shereholders(t) | 52 3 2 12 83 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 58387 356 300 8512 64891 2010
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 58387 356 300 8512 64891 2010
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28 0.01 0.01 0.19 142 0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Cossegy | | | | | |

|
Classeg: X | 58387 | 356 | 300 | 8512 | 64891 | 2010 |
|
|

Total | 58387 | 356 | 300 | 8512 | 64891 | 2010

Total asa% of

Total Voting rights 128 0.01 0.01 0.19 142 0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€
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Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.28 0.01 0.01 0.19 142 0.04

Number of Locked in shares (XI11) |

wo || |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

58387 356 300 8512 34641 2000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

Tota

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

154

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

134456

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

134456

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 134456

Classegy

Total

| 134456

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

2.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€
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Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

2.95

Number of Locked in shares (X11) |

No. (a) |

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

104196

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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