General information about company	
Scrip code	500206
Name of the company	MARGO FINANCE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

_		Table	e I - Sum	mary S	tatement h	olding of	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of se		g Rights hele (IX)	d in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	2440631			2440631	53.41	2440631		2440631	53.41
(B)	Public	9273	2129369			2129369	46.59	2129369		2129369	46.59
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	9286	4570000			4570000	100	4570000		4570000	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	olding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
Category (I)Category of shareholder (II)No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		Shares Underlying	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.41					2440631
(B)	Public				46.59					1034149
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3474780

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held ities (IX)	in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)		shares held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patt	tern of the	e Promoter and	d Promoter (Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	871215			871215	19.06	871215		871215	19.06
(d)	Any Other (specify)	7	1569416			1569416	34.34	1569416		1569416	34.34
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	2440631			2440631	53.41	2440631		2440631	53.41
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	2440631			2440631	53.41	2440631		2440631	53.41
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding par	ttern of th	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9115	1924680			1924680	42.12	1924680		1924680	42.12
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	70133			70133	1.53	70133		70133	1.53
(e)	Any Other (specify)	154	134456			134456	2.94	134456		134456	2.94
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9272	2129269			2129269	46.59	2129269		2129269	46.59

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9273	2129369			2129369	46.59	2129369	2129369	46.59
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	ne Non Promo	ter- Non Pu	blic shareholder			
Total (A+B+C2)		9286	4570000			4570000	100	4570000	4570000	100
Total (A+B+C)		9286	4570000			4570000	100	4570000	4570000	100

Та	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholdin	g pattern of the I	Prom	oter and	l Proi	noter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	uber of ted in es (XII)	Shar pledg other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi) (a)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Proi	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				19.06					871215
(d)				34.34					1569416
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.41					2440631
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				53.41					2440631
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public sha	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					100
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					100
(3)	Non-institution	18							
(a(i))				42.12					859720
(a(ii))				1.53					70133
(e)				2.94					104196
Sub-Total (B) (3)				46.59					1034049
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				46.59					1034149
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3474780
Total (A+B+C)				100					3474780

		1	lindu undivided	-		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anil Kumar Jain (HUF)	Gayatri Devi Jain	Shikha Mohit Jain	Mohit Kumar Jain	Neha Singhvi	Shivani Patodia
PAN (II)	AAAHA7254C	AAGPJ2753H	AFCPP3924R	AALPJ5324K	ADKPJ7201M	ACTPJ1476
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	405245	324870	100000	15100	13000	13000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	405245	324870	100000	15100	13000	13000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.87	7.11	2.19	0.33	0.28	0.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	405245	324870	100000	15100	13000	13000
Class eg:y						
Total	405245	324870	100000	15100	13000	13000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.87	7.11	2.19	0.33	0.28	0.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)	8.87	7.11	2.19	0.33	0.28	0.28

+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	1 in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	405245	324870	100000	15100	13000	13000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	871215	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	871215	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.06	
Number of Voting Rights held in each cla	uss of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	871215	
Class eg:y		
Total	871215	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.06	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of	19.06	

(A+B+C2)	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	871215
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

			Any Othe	er (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rini Investment And Finance Private Limited	Yarntex Exports Ltd	R H Finvest Private Limited	Slab Properties Private Limited	Commet Impex Private Limited	Skyrise Properties Private Limited	Indocount Securities Limited
PAN (II)	AAACR5518D	AAACY0548E	AAACR6165N	AAACS4142C	AABCC9599C	AAACS1687A	AAACI2183D
No. of the Shareholders (I)	455046	265370	204000	162700	93000	313300	76000
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	455046	265370	204000	162700	93000	313300	76000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	455046	265370	204000	162700	93000	313300	76000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.96	5.81	4.46	3.56	2.04	6.86	1.66
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of secu	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	455046	265370	204000	162700	93000	313300	76000
Class eg:y							
Total	455046	265370	204000	162700	93000	313300	76000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.96	5.81	4.46	3.56	2.04	6.86	1.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.96	5.81	4.46	3.56	2.04	6.86	1.66
Number of Loo	cked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or oth	nerwise encumbere	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	455046	265370	204000	162700	93000	313300	76000
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)				
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1569416			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1569416			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1569416			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.34			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1569416			
Class eg:y				
Total	1569416			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.34			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of				

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.34				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
<u>No. (a)</u>					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
<u>No. (a)</u>					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1569416				
Reason for not providing PAN					

			Any C	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	52	3	2	12	83	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	58387	356	300	8512	64891	2010
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	58387	356	300	8512	64891	2010
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	0.01	0.01	0.19	1.42	0.04
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class	of securities (IX)]]
Class eg: X	58387	356	300	8512	64891	2010
Class eg:y	,]]
Total	58387	356	300	8512	64891	2010
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	0.01	0.01	0.19	1.42	0.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	0.01	0.01	0.19	1.42	0.04
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	58387	356	300	8512	34641	2000
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	154			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	134456			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	134456			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.95			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	134456			
Class eg:y				
Total	134456			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.95			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	2.95			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	104196			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Page 20 of 20